OL6000RT3UTF
RUNTIME
RUNTIMES IN MINUTES
Model/Watts 500W 600W 700W 800W 900W 1000W 1100W 1200W 1300W 1400W 1500W 1600W 1700W 1800W 1900W
OL6000RT3U 74 62 53 47 42 38 35 33 31 29 27 27 27 26 25
OL6000RT3U +1BP 170 143 123 109 99 90 83 78 73 69 66 65 64 61 59
OL6000RT3U +2BP 295 241 205 178 161 147 136 127 119 113 107 105 103 99 95
OL6000RT3U +3BP 417 350 303 265 235 212 194 179 169 159 152 145 144 139 134
OL6000RT3U +4BP 544 456 396 351 317 289 264 244 227 213 201 191 189 181 175
OL6000RT3U +5BP 667 567 492 436 394 361 334 312 292 274 259 245 242 231 222
OL6000RT3U +6BP 787 673 591 524 474 434 401 375 352 333 317 303 297 285 274
OL6000RT3U +7BP 908 776 683 613 555 508 470 439 413 391 372 355 349 336 324
OL6000RT3U +8BP 1031 881 775 696 635 585 541 505 475 450 428 409 402 387 373
OL6000RT3U +9BP 1154 986 867 779 711 656 612 573 539 510 485 463 455 438 423
OL6000RT3U +10BP 1278 1092 961 863 787 727 678 637 603 571 543 519 510 491 474
 ©2017 Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All rights reserved. CyberPower® is a registered trademark and brand of Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All other trademarks
are the property of their respective owners. CyberPower reserves the right to change, without prior notice, marketing programs, product offerings or specifications.
CONTACT | Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. | 877.901.1930 | sales@cpsww.com | www.cyberpowersystems.com
FEATURES
•	 6,000VA / 5,400W Pure Sine Wave UPS
•	 Step-Down Transformer
•	 Output: 120V; 200-240V UPS
•	 GreenPower UPS™ ECO Power Mode
•	 SNMP Options for remote monitoring
•	 Generator compatibility mode
•	 9 Outlets / USB, Serial, EPO, and Dry Contact Port
•	   8U Rack Mount
•	 PowerPanel® Business Edition Software
RUNTIME IN MINUTES
Model/Watts 2200W 2300W 2400W 2500W 2600W 2700W 2800W 2900W 3000W 3100W 3200W 3300W 3400W 3500W 3600W 3700W
OL6000RT3U 21 20 19 18 17 15 14 14 13 12 12 11 11 10 10 10
OL6000RT3U +1BP 51 48 46 43 41 38 36 35 33 32 31 29 28 27 26 25
OL6000RT3U +2BP 83 78 74 71 68 62 60 57 55 53 51 49 47 45 44 42
OL6000RT3U +3BP 116 110 105 100 95 87 84 80 77 74 71 69 67 64 62 60
OL6000RT3U +4BP 151 143 136 130 124 114 109 105 100 97 93 90 87 84 81 78
OL6000RT3U +5BP 188 178 169 161 154 141 135 130 125 120 116 111 108 104 100 97
OL6000RT3U +6BP 232 218 206 195 185 169 162 156 150 144 139 134 129 125 121 117
OL6000RT3U +7BP 278 262 247 234 222 201 191 183 175 168 162 156 151 146 141 137
OL6000RT3U +8BP 322 306 289 274 260 236 224 214 204 196 187 180 174 168 162 157
OL6000RT3U +9BP 365 347 329 314 299 272 259 247 236 225 216 207 199 191 184 178
OL6000RT3U +10BP 409 388 335 308 294 280 268 256 246 236 226 218 210 202 195 188
OL6000RT3UTF
RUNTIME CONT.
RUNTIME IN MINUTES
Model/Watts 3800W 3900W 4000W 4100W 4200W 4300W 4400W 4500W 4600W 4700W 4800W 4900W 5000W 5100W 5200W 5300W 5400W
OL6000RT3U 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 5
OL6000RT3U +1BP 24 24 23 22 22 21 21 20 20 19 19 18 18 17 17 16 16
OL6000RT3U +2BP 41 40 39 38 37 36 35 34 33 32 32 31 30 30 29 28 28
OL6000RT3U +3BP 58 56 55 54 52 52 50 49 47 46 45 44 43 42 41 40 39
OL6000RT3U +4BP 76 74 72 70 68 67 66 64 62 61 59 59 57 56 54 53 52
OL6000RT3U +5BP 94 91 90 87 85 84 81 79 77 75 73 73 71 69 68 66 65
OL6000RT3U +6BP 113 110 108 105 102 100 98 95 93 90 88 87 85 83 81 80 78
OL6000RT3U +7BP 132 128 126 123 119 118 114 111 109 106 103 102 100 97 95 93 91
OL6000RT3U +8BP 152 148 145 141 137 135 132 128 125 122 119 117 115 112 109 107 105
OL6000RT3U +9BP 172 167 165 160 155 153 149 145 141 138 134 133 130 127 124 121 119
OL6000RT3U +10BP 308 294 280 268 256 246 167 162 158 154 150 149 145 142 139 136 133
 ©2017 Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All rights reserved. CyberPower® is a registered trademark and brand of Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All other trademarks
are the property of their respective owners. CyberPower reserves the right to change, without prior notice, marketing programs, product offerings or specifications.
CONTACT | Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. | 877.901.1930 | sales@cpsww.com | www.cyberpowersystems.com